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The Menu of El Chaparral Mexican San Antonio from San Antonio contains about 17 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.2.
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&l Chaparral Mexican San fintonio Menu

Mexican Dishes
ENCHILADA

Hot Drinks

TEA

Healthy Hunter's Options

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

ENTREE $8.8
griddle & Oats

THE TWO STEP $8.5
Ingredients Used

BEANS

Entrées

GABRIEL'S NACHOS $8.1
ALEXIA'S MINI SAMPLER $13.1

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP
JESSICA'S FIDEO

Burger

BEAN BURGER
PICO BURGER

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Mevican Street Tacos

MINI TACOS DE POLLO ASADO
MINI TACOS DE PESCADO

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN
GLUTEN FREE

$7.6
$7.5

$9.6
$9.6

$9.5
$9.5
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&l Chaparral Mexican San fintonio

North Loop 1604 East, San Opening Hours:
Antonio, 78232, United States Of Monday 11:00 -21:00
America Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00
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